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05.20.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 01/01/21 - 01/31/21)  8:19 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1126 01/08/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT        504,018.70

     1127 01/08/2021 NORTH AMERICAN ANALY 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Air Monitoring for New Construction         11,782.00

     1128 01/08/2021 SHADE STRUCTURES, IN 699 E 81 6639 00 041 0 99 000 SHADE FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL         29,386.00

     1129 01/14/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING        202,246.88

     1130 01/14/2021 NORTH AMERICAN ANALY 699 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 000 Air Monitoring Band Hall/Choir Room          7,085.60

    52565 01/04/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,113.78

    52566 01/07/2021 ABCO FIRE PROTECTION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE SPRINKLER TEST, BACK FLOW TEST, FIRE PUMP TEST, BRASS FDC CAPS FOR MS          2,687.44

    52567 01/07/2021 ALVAREZ, BOBBY 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 COACHES: ALVAREZ, GARCIA & GUTERRIEZ TRAVEL MEALS FOR BASEBALL CLINIC ON            549.00

1/14-16/21

    52568 01/07/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Signing Exact English Books for VI - KB            131.64

    52568 01/07/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6499 85 103 0 11 000 Treasured Tor work supplies             80.88

    52569 01/07/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV 13 inch MacBook Airs with 3 Year AppleCare+ for Schools INVOICES -        297,654.00

AE02273475/AE08547826

    52569 01/07/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV 3 Year AppleCare for Schools13 inch MacBook Airs with 8-core CPU and        176,877.75

7-core GPU, 256GB Space Gray + INVOICES AD30691351/AE03984351

    52570 01/07/2021 ARMSTRONG MECHANICAL 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK HS FRONT OFFICE A/C            534.00

    52570 01/07/2021 ARMSTRONG MECHANICAL 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BACKFLOW TEST AT NE             99.00

    52571 01/07/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR  ACCT #287237877488  INV            227.94

#287237877488X12272020

    52572 01/07/2021 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band All-Region Area Qualifier Fees    (Sonia Carrion)             50.00

    52573 01/07/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FULLER TO CLEAN SHOP OIL SPILLS             32.50

    52574 01/07/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 22 000 Annual cylinder lease for Construction Trades   (Albert Vara)             70.16

    52575 01/07/2021 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Ports for new computers for teachers         15,998.00

    52576 01/07/2021 BPA-AREA 4 REGION 2 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Student fees for BPA Regional Area Leadership Conference and contest            950.00

    52577 01/07/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services for the Month of 11-25-2020 to 12-28-2020            205.02

    52578 01/07/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Ink Cartridges for Speech - RL             63.29

    52578 01/07/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Laserjet Dual Pack -36A            239.88

    52579 01/07/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              5.00

    52579 01/07/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              6.40

    52580 01/07/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 86 907 0 99 000 END OF YEAR MEETING FOR TRANS, MAINT. - SOFT DRINKS             42.97

    52580 01/07/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 86 001 0 11 000 Snacks for STAAR retesters the week of Dec. 7-11    (Brad Froman)             29.85

    52581 01/07/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 103 1 30 000 Communities in Schools Contract for 20-21 fiscal year          3,757.35

    52582 01/07/2021 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - CC  ACCOUNT #6570            265.00

    52583 01/07/2021 ELECTRACOM SUPPLY IN 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Cable, Crimpon Ends, and Low Voltage Wire Inserts          2,477.41

    52584 01/07/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 fuel filters, water filters, fuel container bowl, fuel hoses, all for fuel            103.83

tanks

    52585 01/07/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6299 00 105 0 11 000 Envelopes for principals office            598.00

    52586 01/07/2021 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fee for October through December          5,000.00

    52587 01/07/2021 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for BBQ teams competition in O'Donnell on Jan. 15-16, 2021            600.00
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(Kevin Pedroza)

    52588 01/07/2021 INDECO SALES INC 699 E 12 6399 00 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY FURNITURE         14,045.52

    52588 01/07/2021 INDECO SALES INC 699 E 12 6395 00 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY FURNITURE         36,730.13

    52588 01/07/2021 INDECO SALES INC 699 E 12 6249 00 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY FURNITURE          6,000.00

    52589 01/07/2021 INTRADEO INTERACTIVE 199 E 23 6299 00 999 0 11 000 School Messenger Renewal          4,780.13

    52590 01/07/2021 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SEAT FOR THE JOHN DEERE GATOR            178.25

    52591 01/07/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 11 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE LSA DAEP Employee Recognition Drinks             10.00

    52592 01/07/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          1,780.50

    52593 01/07/2021 LHS YEARBOOK ACTIVIT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Yearbooks for Office, Library, Ag for 2020-2021   (Jerabek-Ag)             60.00

    52593 01/07/2021 LHS YEARBOOK ACTIVIT 199 E 12 6399 18 001 0 11 000 Yearbooks for Office, Library, Ag for 2020-2021   (Jerabek-Ag)             60.00

    52593 01/07/2021 LHS YEARBOOK ACTIVIT 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Yearbooks for Office, Library, Ag for 2020-2021   (Jerabek-Ag)            120.00

    52594 01/07/2021 MAKE MUSIC 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Subscriptions for Smart Music  3 Teacher/10 Students for Solo and Ensemble            320.00

contest   (Sonia Carrion)

    52595 01/07/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             59.41

    52595 01/07/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            574.83

    52596 01/07/2021 MUSIC BOX 199 E 36 6395 00 999 0 91 000 Sound Equipment for South Gym and Follis          2,857.75

    52597 01/07/2021 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Lumber material for construction classes  (Albert Vara)            325.50

    52598 01/07/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021            380.00

    52599 01/07/2021 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6299 00 041 0 21 000 Scoring for GT tests - Counselor             25.00

    52600 01/07/2021 School Specialty Ins 211 E 11 6399 00 103 1 24 000 Workbooks for 4th and 5th grade Intervention          1,029.15

    52601 01/07/2021 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Motorola Walkies Batteries for the SRO's            816.00

    52602 01/07/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO REPAIR CUSTODIANS EQUIPMENT, BAGS BELTS ETC            475.24

    52603 01/07/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 15 750 0 99 000 1099s Webinar Fees for Bookkeeper             75.00

    52603 01/07/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Registration and Courses            570.00

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office Staff            205.55

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Poster Paper for Poster Maker for use by teachers            444.80

    52605 01/07/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (three hole punch)             14.67
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    52606 01/07/2021 THE COSTUMER 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Quote for costumes/props for OAP performance of "Chemical Imbalance"            282.51

(Tommy Rodgers)

    52607 01/07/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         16,109.80

    52608 01/07/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 02 906 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021 ACCT #119596001            180.00

    52608 01/07/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021 ACCT #119596001          1,445.74

    52609 01/07/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HAND TOWELS DISPENSERS            267.89

    52610 01/07/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          3,950.84

    52611 01/07/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Canvasses for Central Office            685.76

    52612 01/07/2021 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Interior doors and hardware for new bus barn          3,677.94

    52613 01/08/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Supplies for office for end of semester needs  (storage boxes for Vanessa,             91.00

paper towels, command hooks, etc.)   (Jerry Jerabek)

    52613 01/08/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Material and misc. supplies needed for costuming and props for OAP             81.42

(Tommy Rodgers)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Zubie Monthly Subscription Service Charge             22.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 Gift Bag supplies for Staff Appreciation             48.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Postage              8.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Flight to Academy-Will be Reimbursed After Trip Uber for Four Days One            620.96

Hotel Night

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 US DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION DRUG AND ALCOHOL CLEARING HOUSE RENEWAL             25.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DAWSON COUNTY VEHICLE REGISTRATION BUS NUMBER 17             23.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 86 907 0 99 000 Maintenance and Transportation Staff Recognition Meal            513.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Dog food Open PO for 2020-2021             39.19

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Ammo and hearing protection for SRO's            388.64

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Varsity basketball games in Dimmitt on 12/21/20   (Jana             63.30

Napper)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Varsity basketball games in Dimmitt on 12/21/20   (Jana             18.11

Napper)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 38 000 Supplies for College Signing Day 2021 purchased at Hobby Lobby   (Moses            101.00

Pena)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at varsity basketball games in Littlefield on 12/18/20             75.15

(Jana Napper)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at varsity basketball games in Littlefield on 12/18/20              8.40

(Jana Napper)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Admin meal at Varsity basketball games in Littlefield on 12/18/20             17.08

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for registration for 2021 Region 1 FCCLA Leadership            765.00

conference to be held in Lubbock   (Kevin Pedroza)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for registration for 2021 Region 1 FCCLA Leadership             20.00

conference to be held in Lubbock   (Kevin Pedroza)

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Fabric for One Act Play            107.75
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    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 23 000 SPED Profess Dev Subscription            319.79

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6495 55 041 0 28 DAE Texas Association for Alternative Ed LSA Principal dues             40.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE Employee Recognition at LSA             45.49

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             33.78

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            292.72

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             44.76

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            350.67

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            257.08

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO          1,822.93

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            292.45

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO          1,231.11

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SCOUTING FOR 6 COACHES ON DEC. 29,30,31 & JAN. 5TH             40.89

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 Meals - Football Meeting in Odessa 12/07/20 and Amarillo 12/09/20. Coach             57.30

Hood and Coach K Moreland

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL ONLINE SUMMIT FOR COACH HOOD             65.00

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SCOUTING FOR 6 COACHES ON DEC. 29,30,31 & JAN. 5TH             38.36

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 LUBBOCK TRIP FUEL (HOOD)             27.13

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 DEC 18, LITTLEFIELD DEC 21, DIMMITT TRAVEL SCHOOL TRIPS             53.31

    52619 01/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Teacher Tape for use in classrooms            301.85

    52620 01/14/2021 806 TECHNOLOGIES, IN 211 E 11 6299 00 999 1 30 000 Title 1 Crates for District & Campus          2,500.00

    52621 01/14/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Supplies for South Elementary ECSE Classroom - K Barrera            216.89

    52621 01/14/2021 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO EARBUD REPLACEMENTS             65.96

    52621 01/14/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Cables for Classroom Connections to TV's          1,308.60

    52622 01/14/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         62,437.41

    52623 01/14/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT #3000005673         11,369.09

    52624 01/14/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 OXYGEN ACETY CYLINDER ENVIRONMENTAL FEE YER LEASE              8.15

    52624 01/14/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 34 6269 00 908 0 99 000 OXYGEN ACETY CYLINDER ENVIRONMENTAL FEE YER LEASE            124.01

    52625 01/14/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021            880.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52626 01/14/2021 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT FOR BUSES            330.00

    52627 01/14/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DEF TANK HEAD REPLACED HOSES NUMBER 3          1,148.40

    52628 01/14/2021 BROCK VETERINARY, IN 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 30 000 K-9 Rio Vet Visit            188.84

    52629 01/14/2021 BROWNFIELD ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Boys & Girls Powerlifting Entry Fees - Brownfield 01/16/21            500.00

    52630 01/14/2021 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Skyward Training (Hourly Sessions)            146.25

    52631 01/14/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          6,886.55

    52631 01/14/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             11.20

    52631 01/14/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              5.80

    52632 01/14/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Plumbing supplies for new bus barn            110.88

    52632 01/14/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 WD 40              8.95
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    52632 01/14/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Plumbing supplies for new bus barn             32.92

    52633 01/14/2021 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - CC            835.00

    52634 01/14/2021 EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 ICE MELT FOR ALL SCHOOLS            662.91

    52635 01/14/2021 ETC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Employee Federal Reporting Costs          5,850.00

    52636 01/14/2021 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CEILING TITLES FOR GIRLS DRESSING ROOM AT HS            380.00

    52637 01/14/2021 HF & C FEEDS 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for stock show season contests   (Hogg/Oaks)            282.04

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD, CORNER BEAD FOR NEW BUS BARN             69.77

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SOLDIER WIRE, COPPER CAPS, PVC CAPS             50.17

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD STUDS FOR NEW BUS BARN            216.33

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 COMPOUND, WOOD FOR NEW BUS BARN            241.54

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL, SEAL TAPE DRYWALL SAWS FOR NEW BUS BARN            280.91

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 staples for gun for new bus barn              3.79

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FOR CENTRAL OFFICE             35.58

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 DISINFECTANT SPRAY FOR BASEBALL AND SOFTBALL TEAMS            107.70

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TAPE, POLY BRUSH, WALL PLATE, LINER, ROLLER FOR REPAIRS IN HS WEIGHT ROOM             36.05

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BAGS OF INSULATION  FOR NEW BUS BARN            181.42

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies needed for General Construction shop classes             29.43

(Albert Vara)

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTER ROUND PINE CHERRY PANEL NAIL FOR NEW BUS BARN             11.08

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Plumbing supplies for new bus barn             40.90

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 STUDS, CORNER BEADS DRYWALL FOR NEW BUS BARN            124.61

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES TO WORK ON SPRINKLERS            158.35

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL, BLUE TAPE, MASKING PAPER FOR NEW BUS BARN            412.36

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PVC CUTTER, BLADE,PVC ELBOWS NEW BUS BARN             21.21

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WIRE BRUSH 10, POLE SANDERS HEAD, WOOD POLE NEW BUS BARN             20.87

    52642 01/14/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CAP, RED GLUE, PURPLE PRIMER NEW BUS BARN             44.78

    52643 01/14/2021 HOWARD COLLEGE 211 E 11 6222 00 001 1 30 000 Invoice for dual credit students, CNA, Phlebotomy fees          9,251.00

    52644 01/14/2021 LAMESA AREA CHAMBER 199 E 61 6495 00 999 0 99 000 Lamesa Chamber Dues            550.00

    52645 01/14/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             40.00

    52646 01/14/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Christmas Ad             88.00

    52646 01/14/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 First Rating Hearing Notice in Paper             17.10

    52647 01/14/2021 LISCO SPORTS LLP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSCREEN TIES HS FOOTBALL            942.50

    52648 01/14/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PEST CONTROL FOR HS,NE,MS,SE,CO            743.94

    52649 01/14/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             41.63

    52650 01/14/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 CIRCUIT TESTER, TAILLIGH,T BOARD, BATTERY, HOSE, UBOLT,BELTS,TAILGATE            555.78

HANDLE,RELAY - MAINT DEPT

    52651 01/14/2021 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 SPED Testing Kits and Scoring Subscriptions for Diags          1,120.00

    52652 01/14/2021 NELCO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Blank W2/1099 forms & Envelopes for 2020 Income Tax            374.85

    52653 01/14/2021 PHOENIX ENTERPRISES 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 RENTENE, ZYMES, TERMENATOR USED FOR PLUMBING IN SINKS ON ALL CAMPUSES          2,837.28
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    52654 01/14/2021 PONDER COMPANY INC 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SQUEAKY CLEAN CLEANSER FOR MAINT            157.00

    52655 01/14/2021 REGION 18 EDUCATION 199 E 13 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Welding Certification Class Fee for Rusty Oaks             50.00

    52656 01/14/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REMOVED PULLEY ON NUMBER 25 BUS             73.00

    52656 01/14/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 FILTERKIT FOR  NUMBER 25             86.10

    52656 01/14/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 ALTERNATOR FOR NUMBER 25            255.29

    52656 01/14/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 ALTERNATOR ON NUMBER 25 Bus            150.00

    52657 01/14/2021 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SALENTINANERO ESTIMATE FOR NEW BUS BAN            112.00

    52658 01/14/2021 RSM BUILDERS SUPPLIE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO MAKE CORES             28.60

    52659 01/14/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO REPAIR CUSTODAN EQUIPMENT, MOTOR SQUEEGEE BLADE, STRAP, NUT            820.05

SCREWS, KNOBS CASTER

    52660 01/14/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 12 6399 18 001 0 11 000 Supplies needed for new Poster Maker in Media at HS   (Jerry Jerabek)            757.40

    52661 01/14/2021 TEACHERS PAY TEACHER 199 E 11 6399 17 105 0 11 000 Science and math cards            185.21

    52661 01/14/2021 TEACHERS PAY TEACHER 199 E 11 6399 22 105 0 11 000 Science and math cards            128.37

    52662 01/14/2021 TEPSA 199 E 23 6495 00 103 0 11 000 Basic Membership            344.00

    52663 01/14/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 December -Legal Fees            240.00

    52664 01/14/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 MULTIFOLD TOWELS for route buses             18.79

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORK AT NEW BUS BARN 11-30            336.50

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORK DONE AT NEW BUS BARN 12-02            557.50

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORKED AT THE NEW BUS BARN 12.7            463.00

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORKED AT THE NEW BUS BARN 12.8            349.80

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WALKING LIGHTS FOR HS            112.50

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FLAG POLE LIGHT HS            208.51

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORK AT NEW BUS BARN 12.17            340.50

    52666 01/14/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORK AT  NEW BUS BARN            180.75

    52667 01/15/2021 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL PO 180 E 36 6495 82 001 0 91 000 Powerlifting Membership Dues             75.00

    52668 01/20/2021 ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOO 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Boys & Girls Powerlifting Entry Fees - Roosevelt 01/21/21            600.00

    52669 01/21/2021 AC SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 32 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for classroom instruction in Engineering  (Jimmy            556.11

Tercero)

    52670 01/21/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 105 0 99 000 Fencing at South Elementary - Deposit          8,000.00

    52671 01/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Bulk Earbuds 50 pack Multi Colored for Classroom    (Laura Robason)            626.00

    52671 01/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Book:  A Teacher's Guide to Excellence in Every Classroom for Curriculum &             52.46

Instruction

    52672 01/21/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES FOR BUSES ONLY            361.92

    52673 01/21/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 OXYGEN REGULATOR HAZMAT FEE FOR SHOP            126.66

    52674 01/21/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 SEAT COVERS FOR BUS NUMBER 8            112.46

    52674 01/21/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 FAN CLUTCH ON BUS NUMBER 4            960.83

    52676 01/21/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 61 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Monitors with cameras for central office staff            115.49

    52676 01/21/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Monitors with cameras for central office staff            230.99

    52676 01/21/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Monitors with cameras for central office staff            346.49
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    52676 01/21/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Monitors with cameras for central office staff            230.99

    52676 01/21/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Monitors with cameras for central office staff            230.99

    52676 01/21/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Monitors with cameras for central office staff            230.99

    52676 01/21/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 240 E 35 6395 00 909 0 99 000 Dell Computer with Screen for Cafeteria Manager          4,746.32

    52677 01/21/2021 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - HR            600.00

    52678 01/21/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2020 - 2021 TEKS Resource System          2,478.75

    52678 01/21/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 1 30 000 2020-2021 Annual ACE Billing-ACE Accountability, Compliance and e-Grant,          3,750.00

1st-4th Quarters

    52679 01/21/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Software License Renewal             36.38

    52680 01/21/2021 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CEILING GRID AND CEILING TILE FOR NEW BUS BARN          3,657.25

    52681 01/21/2021 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLE 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 BUS BARN OIL PICKED UP             62.80

    52681 01/21/2021 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLE 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FILTER RECYCLE BUS BARN            480.06

    52682 01/21/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 36 6319 00 908 0 22 000 BOOT, FLAT TIRE REPAIR NUMBER 34 AG TRUCK OAKS             23.50

    52682 01/21/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 22 000 4 WHEEL SEALS FOR AG'S TRAILER, BEARINGS, TIRE REPAIRED            225.00

    52682 01/21/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LAWNMOWER TIRE REPAIR             20.00

    52683 01/21/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             31.11

    52684 01/21/2021 RSM BUILDERS SUPPLIE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PINS TO BUILD CORES FOR THE NEW ADDITION AT THE HS            143.00

    52685 01/21/2021 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6299 00 041 0 21 000 Scoring for GT tests - Counselor             15.00

    52686 01/21/2021 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Windows 10 License for Access Control Computer            197.09

    52687 01/21/2021 SOSA, CELESTINO 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Band Clinician Fee            800.00

    52688 01/21/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PART FOR SE AUTO SCRUBBER            700.61

    52689 01/21/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 GEO Padlocks          6,756.00

    52690 01/21/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 LINER, TISSUE, ROLL TOWELS, GU REMOVER, STEELSHINE, Q&A, MICROFIBER FOR            898.99

MIDDLE SCHOOL

    52690 01/21/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 LINERS, DISPOSAL BAGS, TISSUE, SANITIZER, GATOR DOLLY, FOR HIGH SCHOOL            634.79

    52690 01/21/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 LINERS FOR SOUTH ELEM            201.66

    52691 01/21/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV MASKS FOR ALL SCHOOLS          1,693.00

    52692 01/21/2021 WURTH USA INC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 HEAVY L AND XL ORANGE NITRILE SHOP GLOVES            134.91

    52693 01/28/2021 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE FOR BUS BARN             70.00

    52694 01/28/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RANGE HOOD FIRE SYSTEM YEARLY CHECK FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL            445.00

    52694 01/28/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS CHECKED            425.00

    52694 01/28/2021 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS CHECKED            255.00

    52695 01/28/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Calculators for LMS SPED Class - S Gonzales             49.92

    52696 01/28/2021 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 3A/4A HS All Region band fees    (Sonia Carrion)            450.00

    52697 01/28/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 36 6311 00 908 0 22 000 15W 40 MOTOR OIL FOR AG TRUCK NUMBER 35             59.97

    52698 01/28/2021 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 199 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 000 TV and Mount for Technology Dept.            605.99

    52698 01/28/2021 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 TV and Mount for Technology Dept.            605.99

    52699 01/28/2021 BIG GAME FOOTBALL FA 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TORRX AIR PUMP            172.48

    52700 01/28/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             21.60
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    52700 01/28/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              4.60

    52700 01/28/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,973.42

    52701 01/28/2021 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPLACING FRONT WINDSHIELD BUS NUMBER 13            189.99

    52702 01/28/2021 Coaches Video LLC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Air Potato Recording System for Football          2,803.75

    52703 01/28/2021 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 OAP clinic to be held at Denver City HS on 2/13/21    (Tommy Rodgers)            250.00

    52704 01/28/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 1 30 000 2020-2021 1st - 4th Quarter Billing Curriculum Contract          4,142.69

    52705 01/28/2021 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Title IX Rules & Regulations Series            750.00

    52706 01/28/2021 EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO REPAIR GERM BLAST MACHINE FROM HS             86.57

    52707 01/28/2021 FARMERS MACHINE SHOP 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SMOOTH BAR GRATE, WELDED THE GRATE TOGETHER FOR SE SIDEWALK            254.26

    52708 01/28/2021 FHS DRAMA MAMA'S 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 OAP clinic with Lou Lindsey at Frenship HS on 2/26/21   (Tommy Rodgers)            200.00

    52709 01/28/2021 FRENSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Pre-UIL Festival Fee - Middle School Band            250.00

    52710 01/28/2021 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMPED GREASE TRAP AT  SE,MS,NE,HS          1,364.00

    52711 01/28/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52712 01/28/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,533.37

    52713 01/28/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES FOR NUMBER 33 KOLT'S TRUCK            720.00

    52714 01/28/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL FOR HS,MS,NE,SE,CO,WALTER HORN            730.00

    52715 01/28/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             19.23

    52716 01/28/2021 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 WPPSI-IV Scoring with Report - 1 Year Subscription             45.00

    52716 01/28/2021 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 SPE Screening Forms and Testing supplies for Speech            524.17

    52717 01/28/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER 53 BOYD'S PD CAR AND BUS NUMBER 23              7.50

    52717 01/28/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER 53 BOYD'S PD CAR AND BUS NUMBER 23             22.00

    52718 01/28/2021 QuaverEd 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 Quaver's TX PreK and K-5 Curriculum Resources          1,855.00

    52719 01/28/2021 SANCHEZ, SAMMY 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 AHERA ASBESTOS YEARLY SUPERVISOR TRAINING FEB 2,3 2021 TRAVEL AN MEAL            163.35

SAMMY SANCHEZ

    52720 01/28/2021 SANDS CISD 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 OAP Clinic with Luiz Munoz at Sands ISD in Ackerly on 2/4/21   (Tommy            300.00

Rodgers)

    52721 01/28/2021 SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS ENTRY FEE            250.00

    52722 01/28/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 15 750 0 99 000 TASBO Engage Annual Conference Courses for Rachel Soliz            370.00

    52723 01/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for B. Hernandez             44.68

    52723 01/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Misc. office/classroom supplies for English department   (Laura Robason)            960.63

    52723 01/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 MS Office Supplies            497.98

    52724 01/28/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval CR-200960              7.00

    52725 01/28/2021 THE BOSWORTH COMPANY 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LABOR TO CLEAN OUT SUMP PUMP DOWN IN THE BASEMENT AT MIDDLESCHOOL          2,765.14

CAFETERIA

    52726 01/28/2021 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band Solo and Ensemble fees   (Sonia Carrion)            580.00

    52728 01/28/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Misc. groceries needed for classroom instruction   (Kevin Pedroza)            269.67

    52728 01/28/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 BBQ practice-brisket,chicken,ribs, beans-All X 3 Seasoning and utensils            409.30

for contest prep    (Kevin Pedroza)

    52728 01/28/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Regional Competition Supplies for BBQ teams   (Kevin Pedroza)            314.39
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    52729 01/28/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          4,302.30

    52730 01/28/2021 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 INSTALL CARPET,RM 9, LSA            592.98

    52731 01/29/2021 ENDEAVOUR ENTERPRISE 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Denver City football game on 10/2/20   (Jana Napper)             92.13

    52731 01/29/2021 ENDEAVOUR ENTERPRISE 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Denver City football game on 10/2/20   (Jana Napper)             18.42

    52732 01/29/2021 PAULK, THRESA 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Worked the LISD Board of Trustees Election            207.45

  

Totals for checks      1,574,625.05
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00          9,651.95          9,651.95

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        657,509.27        657,509.27

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         24,430.19         24,430.19

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         67,406.40         67,406.40

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00          1,855.00          1,855.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        813,772.24        813,772.24

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00      1,574,625.05      1,574,625.05

************************ End of report ************************


